19-0099; Rev 2; 9/95
y u i / j x i / k i
+3V Voltage Monitoring,
Low-Cost, l iP Supervisory Circuits
General Description
T h e M A X 7 0 6 P / R / S / T a n d M A X 7 0 8 R / S 7 T m i c r o p r o c e s s o r
(pP) s u p e r v i s o r y c i r cu i t s r e d u c e t h e c o m p l e x i t y a n d n u m -
b e r of c o m p o n e n t s r e q u i r e d to m o n i t o r + 3 V p o w e r - s u p p l y

8 - P i n S u r f a c e - M o u n t P a c k a g e
G u a r a n t e e d R E S E T A s s e r t i o n t o V c c = 1 V
Ordering Information
PART T E M P . R A N G E P I N - P A C K A G E
MAX706PCPA 0"C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706PCSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX706PCUA 0°C to +70"C 8 pMAX
MAX706PEPA -40"C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706PESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX706PMJA -55°C to +125"C 8 CERDIP '
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
" Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
Pin Configurations
TOPVIEW
MR 8 | WDO MR svISIXISVI
v c c f i MAX706P 7 ] RESET
GNDHT 3 | WDI
PFI 4 T PFO
DIP/SO
mr pr A 1 woo mr pr >VI>1XI /VI

+3V Voltage Monitoring,
Low-Cost, |LLP Supervisory Circuits
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. R A N G E P IN-PACKAGE
MAX706RCPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706RCSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX706RCUA 0°C to + 70"C 8 pMAX
MAX706REPA -40°C to +85"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706RESA -40°C to +85"C 8 SO
MAX706RMJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP*
M A X 7 0 6 S C P A 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706SCSA 0"C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX706SCUA 0°C to +70°C 8 [jlWAX
MAX706SEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706SESA -40°C to +85"C 8 SO
MAX706SMJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP*
M A X 7 0 6 T C P A 0°C to +70"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706TCSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX706TCUA 0°C to +70°C 8 pMAX
MAX706TEPA -40"C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX706TESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX706TMJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP*
MAX708RCPA 0°C to +70"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708RCSA 0"C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX708RCUA 0°C to +70"C 8 pMAX
MAX708REPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708RESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX708RMJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP*
M A X 7 0 8 S C P A 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708SCSA 0"C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX708SCUA 0°C to +70°C 8 pMAX
MAX708SEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708SESA -40"C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX708SMJA -55°C to +125"C 8 CERDIP*
M A X 7 0 8 T C P A 0"C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708TCSA 0°C to +70"C 8 SO
MAX708TCUA 0°C to +70°C 8 pMAX
MAX708TEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX708TESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX708TMJA -55°C to +125"C 8 CERDIP*
" Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
10 W l y 1 X I > k l
+3V Voltage Monitoring,
Low-Cost, |LLP Supervisory Circuits